
Jonathan Rehm  (Chair) ..................... 474-2300
Work: Rehm, Bennett and Moore, PC .. 474-2300
3701 Union, 16
FAX: ............................................................ 420-1508
3701 Faulkner, 16 ....................................... 429-0447
Email: jvr7275@hotmail.com
Term Expires:  7-2008

Stuart Long  (Vice-Chair) ................... 470-3834
4412 NW 49, 24 .......................................... 470-3834
email:  stuartlong@inebraska.com
Term Expires:  7-2010

Jim Johnson  (Secretary) ................... 471-5683
1201 Berkshire Ct. #36, 05 ........................ 466-0690
Work: NE Dept. of Revenue ....................... 471-5683
email:  JimJohnson@neb.rr.com
Term Expires:  7-2010

Donna Behlen..................................... 476-1100
8333 Horseshoe Dr., 16 ...... c   430-2527   488-8330
Work: Behlen Productions ...................... 476-1100
FAX: ............................................................ 476-1112
2131 Cornhusker Hwy, Suite 1, 21
Email:  dbehlen@yahoo.com
Term Expires:  7-2008

Herb Friedman.................................... 476-1093
1700 Memorial Dr., 02 ................................ 488-2874
Work: Friedman Law Office ................... 476-1093
FAX: ............................................................ 476-8364
3800 Normal, 06
Email:  hfriedman@friedmanlaw.com
Term Expires:  7-2008

Mary Herres ........................................ 617-2089
5101 Newton, 06 .....................................    617-2089
Email:  maryherres@aol.com
Term Expires:  7-2009

Jerrod Jaeger ..................................... 476-6583
2331 Camelot Ct. ........................................ 304-7962
Work: Jaeger Law Office ........................ 476-6583
315 S. 9, Suite 200
Email:  jerrod@jaegerlawoffice.com
Term Expires:  7-2010

Dr. Laurie Thomas Lee ...................... 472-0595
308 Andersen Hall, 68 588-0466 .............. 486-3628
Work: UNL Professor .................................. 472-0595
Email: llee1@unl.edu
720 N. 81 .................................................... 486-3628
Term Expires:  7-2009

Herb Schimek ..................................... 475-7611
Work: NE State Education Assn.
605 S. 14, 08 .............................................. 475-7611
FAX.............................................................. 476-2630
Email: hschimek@nsea.org
6437 Lone Tree Dr. 12 ................................ 423-0262
Term Expires:  7-2009

Scott Young ........................................ 466-8170
Work:  Food Bank of Lincoln ................. 466-8170
4840 Doris Bair Cir., Suite A, 04
5035 Glade, 06 ........................................... 489-6525
Email:  scottyoung@lincolnfoodbank.org
Term Expires:  7-2009

Arthur Zygielbaum .............................. 421-0839
6601 Pinecrest Dr., 16 ......... c  499-8300  421-0839
Email: aiz@ctwsoft.com
Term Expires:  7-2009

Cable TV Advisory Board
11-Member Board; 6 for Quorum

MAY 18, 2007

City Staff
City Attorney's Office .....................441-7281
Steve Huggenberger ..................................... 441-7286
575 S. 10, 4th Floor, 08

Email: shuggenberger@lincoln.ne.gov
FAX .......................................................... 441-8812

Citizen Information Center ............441-7375
555 S. 10, Suite 208, 08
FAX ............................................................... 441-8653
Diane Gonzolas, Manager ............................ 441-7831

Email: dgonzolas@lincoln.ne.gov
Bill Luxford,  5 CITY-TV ................................ 441-6688

Email: wluxford@lincoln.ne.gov
Connie Guilliaume ........................................ 441-7375

Email: cguilliaume@lincoln.ne.gov

Time Warner Cable
Cable Administration .............................421-0330
5400 S. 16, 12
FAX: ...................................................................... 421-0305

Beth Scarborough, President/Gen Mgr.
Email: beth.scarborough@twcable.com

Dick Bates, Operations Manager.......... 421-0375
Email: richard.bates@twcable.com

Jamie Wenz, Access Coordinator .........421-0367
Email: jamie.wenz@twcable.com

Ann Shrewsbury, Public Affairs............. 421-0378
Email: ann.shrewsbury@twcable.com
FAX: ................................................................ 328-4020


